
First Last Event Time Swim Date Age Group

Kyrie Leonard F 50 FR SCY 30.18 3/9/2025 9-10

Kyrie Leonard F 100 FR SCY 1:10.78 3/7/2025 9-10

Ella La Fleur F 200 FR SCY 2:55.31 12/4/2021 9-10

Alex Hall F 500 FR SCY 8:52.65 1/30/2016 9-10

Kyrie Leonard F 50 BK SCY 37.12 3/1/2025 9-10

Kyrie Leonard F 100 BK SCY 1:24.48 3/9/2025 9-10

Kendall Gallup F 200 BK SCY 3:23.22 1/26/2019 9-10

Rebecca Korboi F 50 BR SCY 42.29 12/21/2024 9-10

Kyrie Leonard F 100 BR SCY 1:32.83 3/1/2025 9-10

Rebecca Korboi F 200 BR SCY 3:47.36 12/21/2024 9-10

Kyrie Leonard F 50 FL SCY 37 3/7/2025 9-10

Angelina Blanca F 100 FL SCY 1:34.28 10/26/2025 9-10

Kyrie Leonard F 100 IM SCY 1:21.13 3/1/2025 9-10

Kyrie Leonard F 200 IM SCY 3:15.08 3/1/2025 9-10

Michael Kail M 50 FR SCY 30.73 3/4/2018 9-10

Matviy Pelesh M 100 FR SCY 1:08.45 11/17/2024 9-10

Matviy Pelesh M 200 FR SCY 2:33.75 11/17/2024 9-10

Matviy Pelesh M 500 FR SCY 7:20.59 09/28/2024 9-10

Matviy Pelesh M 50 BK SCY 36.57 11/09/2024 9-10

Matviy Pelesh M 100 BK SCY 1:18.38 10/20/2024 9-10

Matviy Pelesh M 200 BK SCY 3:01.43 11/09/2024 9-10

K-Su Korboi M 50 BR SCY 40.45 3/1/2024 9-10

K-Su Korboi M 100 BR SCY 1:33.22 3/2/2024 9-10

Tanner Carson M 200 BR SCY 3:42.36 11/4/2018 9-10

Matviy Pelesh M 50 FL SCY 32.73 11/17/2024 9-10

Matviy Pelesh M 100 FL SCY 1:22.49 3/3/2024 9-10

Matviy Pelesh M 100 IM SCY 1:18.10 11/17/2024 9-10

Matviy Pelesh M 200 IM SCY 2:55.36 11/09/2024 9-10

Kyrie Leonard F 50 FR SCY 27.90 9/27/2025 11-12

Kyrie Leonard F 100 FR SCY 1:05.51 12/06/2025 11-12

Ella La Fleur F 200 FR SCY 2:33.94 11/18/2023 11-12

Kyleigh Weaver F 500 FR SCY 7:20.33 1/30/2016 11-12

Kyleigh Weaver F 50 BK SCY 33.83 1/2/2016 11-12

Ella La Fleur F 100 BK SCY 1:16.53 10/29/2023 11-12

Ella La Fleur F 200 BK SCY 2:46.92 12/3/2023 11-12

Sofi Torchia F 50 BR SCY 36.82 12/8/2019 11-12

Sofi Torchia F 100 BR SCY 1:21.20 12/7/2019 11-12

Sofi Torchia F 200 BR SCY 3:06.24 11/3/2019 11-12

Marleigh Carson F 50 FL SCY 31.13 12/06/2025 11-12

Ella La Fleur F 100 FL SCY 1:18.56 12/3/2023 11-12

Kyrie Leonard F 100 IM SCY 1:15.07 11/23/2025 11-12

Sofi Torchia F 200 IM SCY 2:54.76 11/3/2019 11-12

Michael Kail M 50 FR SCY 27.14 3/8/2020 11-12

Michael Kail M 100 FR SCY 1:01.57 2/2/2020 11-12

Gavin Carson M 200 FR SCY 2:17.69 11/4/2018 11-12

Gavin Carson M 500 FR SCY 6:37.40 12/9/2018 11-12

Gavin Carson M 1000 FR SCY 14:31.86 1/21/2018 11-12

Gavin Carson M 1650 FR SCY 25:14.22 1/13/2018 11-12

Michael Kail M 50 BK SCY 32.26 3/7/2020 11-12

Gavin Carson M 100 BK SCY 1:07.44 12/1/2018 11-12

Matviy Pelesh M 200 BK SCY 2:39.34 12/06/2025 11-12



Max Balto M 50 BR SCY 35.19 12/4/2022 11-12

Max Balto M 100 BR SCY 1:17.91 10/30/2022 11-12

Gavin Carson M 200 BR SCY 3:06.48 11/4/2018 11-12

Matviy Pelesh M 50 FL SCY 30.37 11/23/2025 11-12

Matviy Pelesh M 100 FL SCY 1:12.79 10/25/2025 11-12

Gavin Carson M 100 IM SCY 1:10.81 11/4/2018 11-12

Michael Kail M 200 IM SCY 2:47.76 2/2/2020 11-12

Kyleigh Weaver F 50 FR SCY 27.47 3/12/2017 13-14

Ella La Fleur F 100 FR SCY 1:02.48 10/25/2025 13-14

Ella La Fleur F 200 FR SCY 2:21.51 12/07/2025 13-14

Ella La Fleur F 500 FR SCY 6:42.48 3/1/2025 13-14

Sofi Torchia F 1000 FR SCY 14:48.90 1/15/2022 13-14

Sofi Torchia F 1650 FR SCY 24:39.51 1/15/2022 13-14

Ella La Fleur F 50 BK SCY 33.68 12/06/2025 13-14

Ella La Fleur F 100 BK SCY 1:09.34 12/07/2025 13-14

Kyleigh Weaver F 200 BK SCY 2:38.31 3/18/2018 13-14

Sofi Torchia F 50 BR SCY 35.83 11/20/2021 13-14

Sofi Torchia F 100 BR SCY 1:17.43 12/5/2021 13-14

Sofi Torchia F 200 BR SCY 2:52.35 12/4/2021 13-14

Ella La Fleur F 50 FL SCY 31.73 12/06/2025 13-14

Jocelyn Connelly F 100 FL SCY 1:12.91 2/6/2018 13-14

Ella La Fleur F 200 FL SCY 3:11.92 1/5/2025 13-14

Kyleigh Weaver F 200 IM SCY 2:41.61 3/18/2017 13-14

Michael Kail M 50 FR SCY 23.66 3/5/2022 13-14

Michael Kail M 100 FR SCY 52.00 3/6/2022 13-14

Michael Kail M 200 FR SCY 1:57.04 3/13/2022 13-14

Michael Kail M 500 FR SCY 5:32.13 3/11/2022 13-14

Michael Kail M 1000 FR SCY 12:23.50 1/15/2022 13-14

Michael Kail M 1650 FR SCY 20:27.57 1/15/2022 13-14

Dalin Pasquinelli M 50 BK SCY 36.26 3/18/2023 13-14

Gavin Carson M 100 BK SCY 59.22 3/7/2020 13-14

Michael Kail M 200 BK SCY 2:12.12 3/6/2022 13-14

Tanner Carson M 50 BR SCY 32.83 3/11/2023 13-14

Max Balto M 100 BR SCY 1:11.45 12/3/2023 13-14

Tanner Carson M 200 BR SCY 2:41.11 1/8/2023 13-14

Michael Kail M 50 FL SCY 29.64 11/20/2021 13-14

Michael Kail M 100 FL SCY 1:01.52 3/13/2022 13-14

Kyle Rutherford M 200 FL SCY 2:40.31 3/28/2015 13-14

Michael Kail M 200 IM SCY 2:14.46 3/12/2022 13-14

Tanner Carson M 400 IM SCY 5:36.08 10/30/2022 13-14

Kyleigh Weaver F 50 FR SCY 27.19 2/5/2020 15-18

Alex Hall F 100 FR SCY 1:01.27 12/3/2022 15-18

Samantha Ways F 200 FR SCY 2:16.38 12/3/2022 15-18

Alex Hall F 500 FR SCY 6:37.20 1/7/2023 15-18

Georgia Watson F 1000 FR SCY 13:59.46 1/15/2022 15-18

Georgia Watson F 1650 FR SCY 23:01.36 1/15/2022 15-18

Kyleigh Weaver F 50 BK SCY 32.22 11/21/2021 15-18

Kyleigh Weaver F 100 BK SCY 1:08.31 2/5/2020 15-18

Samantha Ways F 200 BK SCY 2:33.20 11/19/2022 15-18

Alex Hall F 50 BR SCY 36.54 11/20/2021 15-18

Sofi Torchia F 100 BR SCY 1:15.37 2/5/2023 15-18

Alex Hall F 200 BR SCY 2:51.33 12/3/2022 15-18

Meghan Linz F 50 FL SCY 32.94 3/11/2023 15-18

Abby Brannon F 100 FL SCY 1:10.11 12/6/2019 15-18

Samantha Ways F 200 FL SCY 3:03.56 10/30/2022 15-18



Alex Hall F 200 IM SCY 2:36.16 12/4/2022 15-18

Meghan Linz F 400 IM SCY 6:07.80 11/19/2022 15-18

Michael Kail M 50 FR SCY 22.05 2/22/2025 15-18

Gavin Carson M 100 FR SCY 48.86 3/23/2024 15-18

Kyle Rutherford M 200 FR SCY 1:49.62 2/23/2018 15-18

Kyle Rutherford M 500 FR SCY 5:07.46 3/8/2019 15-18

Matthew Weaver M 1000 FR SCY 12:13.22 1/21/2018 15-18

Gavin Carson M 1650 FR SCY 19:39.97 12/30/2022 15-18

Kyle Rutherford M 50 BK SCY 24.77 2/21/2019 15-18

Kyle Rutherford M 100 BK SCY 52.54 3/24/2018 15-18

Gavin Carson M 200 BK SCY 1:59.38 12/2/2023 15-18

Michael Kail M 50 BR SCY 30.67 3/2/2025 15-18

Xavier Kane M 100 BR SCY 1:04.46 2/7/2017 15-18

Kyle Rutherford M 200 BR SCY 2:26.52 3/9/2019 15-18

Michael Kail M 50 FL SCY 24.88 3/2/2025 15-18

Kyle Rutherford M 100 FL SCY 54.36 2/7/2018 15-18

Kyle Rutherford M 200 FL SCY 2:10.15 3/9/2019 15-18

Kyle Rutherford M 200 IM SCY 2:06.85 3/24/2018 15-18

Gavin Carson M 400 IM SCY 4:45.36 2/4/2024 15-18


